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Wi-Fi BLE COLOR 

A60 E27  

Bombillo A60 

Puedes controlarlo a 

través de Wi-Fi y 

Bluetooth con la 

aplicación o con tu 

voz  

8719514552067 
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Wi-Fi BLE COLOR A60  E27 6/1CT 

8719514552067 

 8719514552074 

6 

A60 

WiFi + Bluetooth 

WiFi + Bluetooth Dimmable 


